
PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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7 
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No. 

270 

498 

36 

181 

211 

18 

51 

42 

33 

Name 

Chris Fehr 

Justin Marshall 

Grant Nesbit 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Adam Abnett 

Ed Ianni 

David Buckland 

Miles Keller 

Dylan Leclair 

Class 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

SPORTSMAN Lightweight 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:16.214 

1:16.189 

1:17.930 

1:18.935 

1:19.703 

1:21.297 

1:21.436 

1:28.595 

1:28.275 
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Printed: 20/09/2021 20:46:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

0.459 

Avg. Speed 

114.699 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.189 

Best Speed 

116.710 

Best Lap by 

498 - Justin Marshall 

Round 3 - SUPER SERIES Sep 19, 2021 

Ltwt Sportsman 

 R10 - Race 2 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:33:30 

PRO TRACK 2.470 km 

19/09/2021 13:35 

Provisional


