

Provisional



Sorted on Laps

PRO TRACK 2.470 km

19/09/2021 13:35

Round 3 - SUPER SERIES Sep 19, 2021

Ltwt Sportsman

R10 - Race 2

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:33:30

PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	
1	270	Chris Fehr	SPORTSMAN Lightweight	9	1:16.214	
2	498	Justin Marshall	SPORTSMAN Lightweight	9	1:16.189	
3	36	Grant Nesbit	SPORTSMAN Lightweight	9	1:17.930	
4	181	Jean-Pascal Schroeder	SPORTSMAN Lightweight	9	1:18.935	
5	211	Adam Abnett	SPORTSMAN Lightweight	9	1:19.703	
6	18	Ed Ianni	SPORTSMAN Lightweight	9	1:21.297	
7	51	David Buckland	SPORTSMAN Lightweight	9	1:21.436	
8	42	Miles Keller	SPORTSMAN Lightweight	8	1:28.595	
9	33	Dylan Leclair	SPORTSMAN Lightweight		1:28.275	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.459	114.699	1:16.189	116.710	498 - Justin Marshall	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					

Race Director